

Particulars	No.	L	B	U
Item No. 15) E/W in excavation for				
do — do — Qty vide TMB of				
P/W (27) i.e. Qty. 303.33 @ 2.42 m ³				
@ 303.33/m ³				= 28133.00
Item No. 16) Providing of PCC —				
do — do — Qty vide TMB of				
P/W (27) i.e. Qty. 11.18 m ³ @				
5225.76/m ³				= 58424.00
Item No. 17) Laying of NP-3 H-pile —				
do — do — Qty vide TMB of P/W (27)				
20 Qty. 3 mtr @ 1283.03/m				= 38491.00
Item No. 18) Blwin & leaders — do —				

Qty vide TMB of P/W (27) 2.2 Qty.				
86.08 m ³ @ 6124.76/m ³				= 527219.00
Item No. 19) Planting with Cement mortar				
do — do — Qty vide TMB of P/W (27)				
20 Qty. 171.26 m ² @ 154.18/m ²				= 28466.00
Item No. 20) Laying of Cement Paving				
do — do — Qty vide TMB of P/W (27)				
i.e. Qty. 50.70 m ² @ 50.49/m ²				= 2556.00
Item No. 21) Providing & Laying NP 3 HP				
do — do — Qty vide TMB of P/W (27) 20				
Qty. 7.5 mtr @ 3471.93/m				= 26189.00
Rs = 6860520.00				
Less 0.01% below — Rs =				686.00
Sub total Rs				6859820
Less previous bill —				Rs = 6426648.00
Continuation Rs = 432872.00				

Cx. P. 5:5
 23/05/23
 23/05/23

23/05/23
 23/05/23
 23/05/23

Recast ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
N/A ÷ Const. of road ghuramur Pulse				
Ghuramur gaon lak under masonry				
Agreement No ÷ 88/SBD/2020-21				
N/A ÷ Reena Singh				
Date of work start - 12/8/20				
Date of Completion ÷ 13/08/21				
Item No. 1) Const. of setting out pillar				
2 BM — do — — — — — 2 ie of y side				
TMB of P/W. 124. — — — — — 2 ie of 4y				
1.00 KM @ 27283.78/m = 27284.00				
Item No. 2) Clearing & grubbing				
do — — — — — 014 vide TMB of				
P/W. 047. 2 ie of 4y — 0.38 Hec				
@ 58321.7/Hec = 20413.00				
Item No. 3) Const. of embankment —				
do — — — — — 014 vide TMB of P/W. 257				
2 ie of 4y — 1972.0 m ³				
@ 166.5/m ³ = 328713.0				
Item No. 4) Const. of earthen				
subgrade & shoulder lead				
1000 m ³ — — — — — do — — — — — 014				
Vide TMB of P/W. 257.				
2 ie of 4y 1260.52 m ³				
@ 199.56/m ³ = 251569.00				
				627979.00